COUNTRY
TAIWAN
SOUTH AFRICA
USA
MOZAMBIQUE
UK
INDIA
QATAR
Austrian
Benin
Denmark
Finland
France
Indonesia
Italy
Malta
Netherlands
Norway
Portugal
Seychelles
Sweden
Turkey
Turkey
Ghana
Uganda
Tanzania
Germany

TYPE
High Commission
High Commission
High Commission
High Commission
High Commission
High Commission
High Commission
Consulate
Consulate
Consulate
Consulate
Consulate
Consulate
Consulate
Consulate
Consulate
Consulate
Consulate
Consulate
Consulate
Consulate
Consulate
Consulate
Consulate
Consulate
Consulate

CONTACT 1
24044740
24044651
24179000
24041296
24042582
21471413
24161580
34022037
24041397
24043547
24162912
24043667
24044076
24044371
25058151
24045178
24043547
24046780
25058454
24043547
24221426
24221426
25054160
24047729
25053698
24043174

CONTACT 2
24044741
24044652

24041297

24221323
76220055

24162480

25059388

LOCATION
Mbabane
Mbabane
Ezulwini
Mbabane
Mbabane
Mbabane
Ezulwini
Mbabane
Mbabane
Mbabane
Ezulwini
Mbabane
Mbabane
Mbabane
Manzini
Mbabane
Mbabane
Mbabane
Manzini
Mbabane
Mbabane
Mbabane
Manzini
Mbabane
Manzini
Mbabane

ADDRESS
Mbabane, Behnd Central Bank
The New Mall, 2nd Floor
Ezulwini, behind Gables
Mbabane, Highlands View
Mbabane, Kent Rock
Mbabane
Royal Swazi Sun
Sidwashini Industrial Site
Mbabane, Eveni
Mbane Henwood Building
Ezulwini, Cultural Village RD

EMAIL
rocembassy@mofa.gov.tw
sahc@swazi.net
usembassymbabane@state.gov
moz.high@swazi.net
bhc@realnet.co.sz
hc.mbabane@mea.gov.in
mbabane@mofa.gov.qa
hc.austria.eswatini@gmial.com
pbide@swazi.net
pernod@umgate.uk
armstrongaleta@gmail.com

Alliance Francaise, behind Ministry of E afs@alliance.swazi.org

Mbabane, Union Suppliers
Mbabane, Eveni

Manzini, Coates Valley
Mbabane , Gilfillian Street
Mbabane, Sokhamblilo Building

Mbabane, Portuguese Club Building

Manzini

Mbabane Sokhamilo Building
Sidwashini Industrial Site
Sidwashini, Industrial Site
Manzini. Esser Street
Mbabane, Mbandzeni House
Manzini, Louw Street
Mbabane, UN House

unionsupplies@swazi.net
dorsimmg@realnet.co.sz
amansoor@swazi.net
xerographix@realnet.co.sz
citrus@realnet.co.sz
lopes@posix.co.sz
consul@seychelles.co.sz
scb.upswazi.com
ismail.olmex.co.sz
ismail@olmez.co.sz
kobla.ghanconsulate.co.sz



